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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/04/2015 4:00 pm Sparkman Senator Day - Makeup Time Gym 1

Cafeteria
Mon 09/21/2015 5:00 pm Balfour Parent Night Gym 1
Tue 09/22/2015 11:35 am Balfour on Campus Cafeteria
Wed 09/23/2015 11:35 am Balfour on Campus Cafeteria
Mon 10/19/2015 8:20 am Senior Class Photo Gym 1
Wed 11/18/2015 11:35 am Balfour on Campus Cafeteria
Wed 11/18/2015 5:00 pm Balfour Parent Night Cafeteria
Thu 11/19/2015 11:35 am Balfour on Campus Cafeteria
Fri 11/20/2015 11:35 am Balfour on Campus Cafeteria
Mon 12/07/2015 5:00 pm Career Expo English Hall

History Hall
Elective Hall

Wed 01/20/2016 4:00 pm College Summit Gym 2
Thu 01/28/2016 11:35 am Balfour on Campus Cafeteria
Fri 01/29/2016 11:35 am Balfour on Campus Cafeteria
Thu 03/03/2016 11:35 am Balfour on Campus Cafeteria
Fri 03/04/2016 11:35 am Balfour on Campus Cafeteria
Thu 04/14/2016 8:30 am Senior Follies Cafeteria
Fri 04/29/2016 1:00 pm Senior Picnic Turf Field
Sat 05/07/2016 8:00 pm PROM Von Braun Center
Mon 05/16/2016 9:00 am Senior Scholarship/Honors Day Gym 1
Mon 05/16/2016 11:50 am Graduation Ticket and Caps/Gowns Distribution Gym 1
Tue 05/17/2016 11:50 am Graduation Ticket and Caps/Gowns Distribution Gym 1
Thu 05/19/2016 8:30 am SENIOR Final Exams - for 1st & 2nd period (A Day &

Regular) (during regular class times)
Sparkman High School

Fri 05/20/2016 8:30 am SENIOR Final Exams - for 1st & 2nd period (B Day)
(during regular class times)

Sparkman High School

Mon 05/23/2016 4:00 pm Graduation Rehearsal Cafeteria
Gym 1

Tue 05/24/2016 7:15 am Graduation Rehersal Von Braun Center
Tue 05/24/2016 3:00 pm GRADUATION Von Braun Center
Mon 07/25/2016 1:30 pm Sparkman Senators' Day Informational Meeting for

Teachers
Gym 2
Gym 1

Tue 07/26/2016 8:00 am Sparkman Senators' Day (Set-Up) Gym 1
Gym 2

Wed 07/27/2016 8:30 am Sparkman Senators' Day - SOPHOMORES ONLY Gym 1
Gym 2
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Thu 07/28/2016 8:30 am Sparkman Senators' Day - SENIORS (8:30-10:00) &

JUNIORS (10:00-11:30)
Gym 1
Gym 2


